

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

FAT/2/2026
(IA NO: CAN/1/2026)

Smti. Amar Devi

Vs.

Smti. Narayan Dei and Others

Mr. C. Mano	... for the appellant
Ms. A.S.Zinu	... for the respondents

February 16, 2026
[SR]
Item No.18

On the prayer made on behalf of the appellant, list the
appeal day after tomorrow (18.02.2026).

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)